
Grand Valley St. (6-16-1) -vs- Aquinas (3-14-0)
1/26/2025 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/26/2025
Start: 5:20 pm
Time: 2:06
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Grand Valley St. 1 0 2 3
Aquinas 0 1 0 1

GVSW: Abbey McCallion (1); Abby Rubsam (1); Hallie Couch (1)
AQW: Kaeleigh Kachmarski (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GVSW AQW
1st 12:33 GVSW Abbey McCallion Abby Rubsam, Melanie Scram EV 1 0
2nd 04:11 AQW Kaeleigh Kachmarski Julia DeHondt, Reyna Dominczak EV 1 1
3rd 09:45 GVSW Abby Rubsam Allison Konieczny PP 2 1
3rd 04:01 GVSW Hallie Couch Kaylie Long PP 3 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 ROUGHING 09:52 PP
1st GVSW Abbey McCallion 02:00 TRIPPING 05:11 PP
1st GVSW Marlee Sprott 02:00 SLASHING 04:27 PP
2nd AQW Cali Lindbeck 02:00 ROUGHING 07:36 PP
2nd GVSW Ella Campbell 02:00 ROUGHING 02:30 PP
3rd AQW Julia DeHondt 02:00 BODY CHECKING 14:21 PP
3rd AQW Alyssa Exline 02:00 HOOKING 11:40 PP
3rd GVSW Marlee Sprott 02:00 ROUGHING 06:20 PP
3rd AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 HIGH STICKING 04:32 PP
3rd AQW Anna Castle 02:00 ROUGHING 03:27
3rd GVSW Ella Campbell 02:00 ROUGHING 03:27
3rd AQW Kylie Rancilio 02:00 HOOKING 01:55 PP



Individual
Grand Valley St. 3

Aquinas 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 4 Anna Wayman 0 0 0 0 - - 0

6 Abbey McCallion 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
8 Grace McBrien 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Abby Rubsam 1 1 1 0 - - 0
11 Payton Sawyer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Hallie Couch 1 0 1 0 - - 0
15 Julia Gebeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Bridget Metz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Melanie Scram 0 1 0 0 - - 0
20 Marlee Sprott 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
26 Grace DeAcetis 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 28 Paige Adams 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 29 Emily Carson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 71 Kaylie Long 0 1 0 0 - - 0

72 Morgan Hallberg 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 81 Allison Konieczny 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 88 Ella Campbell 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

TM Team 0 0 68 0 - - 0
Totals 3 4 71 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
6 Cali Lindbeck 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Kylie Rancilio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 16 Reyna Dominczak 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 22 Julia DeHondt 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 25 Anna Castle 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 28 Alyssa Exline 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 37 Mary Fiebrandt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 48 Izzy Buckett 0 0 0 0 - - 0

66 Kaeleigh Kachmarski 1 0 1 0 - - 0
88 Kate Kramm 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
TM Team 0 0 47 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 48 0 0-0 7-14 0

Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping

Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Emily Carson W 60:00 1 0 47

Totals 1 0 47

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
48 Izzy Buckett L 60:00 3 0 68

Totals 3 0 68

Grand Valley St. Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


